

					LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC MAIDEN, NC		ATLANTIC CONTRACTING COMPANY INC GREENSBORO, NC		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SELMA, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		18,000.00		15,150.00		85,000.00	
0002	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	9 TON	285.00	2,565.00	400.00	3,600.00	1,250.00	11,250.00	
0003	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	21 TON	285.00	5,985.00	400.00	8,400.00	1,250.00	26,250.00	
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2 TON	900.00	1,800.00	700.00	1,400.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	312 LF	77.40	24,148.80	75.00	23,400.00	100.00	31,200.00	
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	200.64 SY	67.40	13,523.14	85.00	17,054.40	150.00	30,096.00	
0007	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4 EA	2,560.00	10,240.00	4,000.00	16,000.00	4,250.00	17,000.00	
0008	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	1 EA	600.00	600.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
0009	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	20 EA	2,560.00	51,200.00	4,200.00	84,000.00	4,250.00	85,000.00	
0010	2738100000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SF) REINSTALL BRICK PAVERS	108 SF	11.00	1,188.00	65.00	7,020.00	120.00	12,960.00	
0011	2738100000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SF) REMOVE BRICK PAVERS	108 SF	5.50	594.00	25.00	2,700.00	120.00	12,960.00	
0012	2753000000-E	846	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 846 (LF) REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	200 LF	17.00	3,400.00	50.00	10,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	
0013	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	6 EA	940.00	5,640.00	1,800.00	10,800.00	2,200.00	13,200.00	
0014	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY CURB RAMP	58 SY	94.00	5,452.00	175.00	10,150.00	200.00	11,600.00	
0015	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) REMOVE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	133 SY	16.50	2,194.50	45.00	5,985.00	75.00	9,975.00	
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	330.00	1,650.00	800.00	4,000.00	900.00	4,500.00	
0017	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE "E" (GROUND MOUNTED)	5 EA	220.00	1,100.00	100.00	500.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	
0018	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	450 LF	72.00	32,400.00	14.00	6,300.00	100.00	45,000.00	
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		16,600.00		50,000.00		135,000.00	
0020	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) PEDESTRIAN TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	1 EA	1,700.00	1,700.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
0021	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	86 LF	13.25	1,139.50	15.00	1,290.00	30.00	2,580.00	
0022	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	157 LF	11.00	1,727.00	13.00	2,041.00	30.00	4,710.00	
0023	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	202 LF	27.70	5,595.40	35.00	7,070.00	50.00	10,100.00	
0024	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	77 LF	10.00	770.00	12.00	924.00	30.00	2,310.00	
0025	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	32 LF	17.00	544.00	20.00	640.00	30.00	960.00	
0026	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	390 LF	2.75	1,072.50	3.00	1,170.00	20.00	7,800.00	
0027	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	390 LF	13.25	5,167.50	3.00	1,170.00	20.00	7,800.00	
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	4 ACR	1,660.00	6,640.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	15,000.00	60,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	222,636.34	TOTAL	297,764.40	TOTAL	648,251.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	222,636.34	SUB-TOTAL	297,764.40	SUB-TOTAL	648,251.00

TIP NO

B0-2407A

0.000 MILES

FED AID NO

5093603

UPGRADE SIDEWALKS AND CURB RAMPS TO ADA STANDARDS

VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION 7 WITH POPULATIONS UNDER 5K

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	1	222,636.34
ATLANTIC CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	2	297,764.40
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3	648,251.00